N

COPPA TOKYO WINTER EDITION 3° TAPPA
V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME
12/01/2020
1 SCAGLIONE Cecilia Maria
2 PETRUZZELLI Giulia
3 MASSANO Elisa
4 CALISE Asia
5 GARDINI Emma
6 MANGIALARDI Giulia
7 LIVRAGHI Letizia
8 BONINO Giulia
9 CALZAVARA Sophia
10 CARLE Erika

NON CLASSIFICATI

BOGGIONE Giulia
GALLINO Julia Caterina

Pubblicata: 12/01/2020 ore 9:04

TORINO, 11-12/01/2020

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

1999

2005

2003

2004

2004

2003

2004

2003

2005

2002

2007
2003

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

100 m Misti - FEMMINE 1 CONC

Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Asti Nuoto

Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport
Dynamic Sport

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Dynamic Sport

UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

CSR Granda ssd
CN Saint Vincent ssd

50m

29.31

31.69

32.42

32.81

33.01

34.17

32.71

32.56

34.85

34.95

37.37

37.66

37.57

38.31

38.28

37.17

40.10

40.60

39.86

40.46

ARRIVO Record

1'06.68

1'09.35

1'09.99

111,12

1'11.29

1'11.34

1'12.81

1'13.16

114.71

115.41

ASS
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